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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
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Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Density (20°C)

Refractive index n20/D
Purity( (sum of isomers)(GC)
Appearance (B107560)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-11 16:21:43

2025-01-31 16:21:43
2-Butene-1,4-diol(cis+trans)
110-64-5

97%

B23021026

B107560

167681

Limit Values

1.071-1.073

1.477-1.479

97-100 (%)

Colorless to Yellow Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

1.07

1.48

98.33%

Colorless to Yellow Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

